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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/2/25 at
1:34:01 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

7  Service history records

12  Detailed records available

22,234  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD F-150
TREMOR
VIN: 1FTEW1E82PFB00584
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/HdJ45-yRv__2QKRpGskf1WbLVqmUKIUg0dB6T6ytOnSKDO3o5lceSas6FYeOksq6mNfKK96LGQFnncfhCuW6B_lUzA6n-8MDeoGKe8a3OmpVF3jH4xgMYwCCdQhrKgDQm8mXi3twv7cXoDg7JZMQbl8XCAbOt7UH_QCBd5glH1ZB_6EaP7khH37xX86dQy6JNHjcv6r_9I___X_6n-G3rzEVKDU1JBZ9izRuQAKj20TyxTO1gnuGN3Aw7F17oNUzLGsPG7tphrlHivIIgRzBZc_Rl5P4m0OyskXtXFhD1b4yCRQXCzvJyM3a38jf2B8PtF6rZlhn-c9cbKwLfXFoW8sRN6AViD5OhnfCmqiRdeKy4e6n5BvW1gVuaU2pgnjHfenO7K93.cfx


Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 15 months or 13,766 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2023 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/31/2023 24 Bennett Dunlop Ford
Regina, SK
306-522-6612
bennettdunlopford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Fabric protection applied
Tonneau cover installed
Nitrogen fill tires
Odometer reported as 39 kilometers

04/04/2023 Saskatchewan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Regina, SK

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

05/31/2023 3,302 Auto Electric Service
Regina, SK
306-525-5894
autoelectricservice.com/

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 5,314
kilometers

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/m8QEB_KXKH_wmyU01JktRJ_YMMTrV0fpnWB2MdFwB1zMLGyMl2KzZbv7YrkiJGey-MPuxsS0Rx1Au50UAav2whDk_ssXzgzZdXEhwBnAXiWAqGkv8WBGjVPhqKUQamhDKPUqEU0JEL1Of72KWofYGJBf8mxcA-25hYSyiI_cNn9i1YMQUWxNCdGHXNBv8mfYnWvbm8mbQnaoFcBkZOt00J8p1cM47huCzYn2S8sUNIKS4hmscKFPMbePdzlnPGjMWPymg0en-50GgYXKZBFqvlRdpJRlPnRCwVFJD-pWmFEL9IfnNd16xIQAL_mJ5gP_cJngvGjuxlGhtxDOlUBb8YxSVRDHRWLmIv966pCAE3cUhNhwHsVqZEbvyrDsxG15uWlO-p1BIexz1Ro.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/7fQyDduPKCTPoqpR0mRQMjexJxf8sSFDHLqQQMcAMtLNwSF_jhyPBgi5OnSu7RVU5KQevY4ls6luC17YMvBP5doodz0o_89mfwUl9BQPiY3bmH4TtHt32rO4ObVhY_7kDShl_YxVOb71f2VNCm_kM9oTZmXd3HEgvkqQHai0EpR4tHUgWw3dNDg5GbDT2WhifQ0QdoPk_IugXYAL82bXuv8DwAzrS4YmQACQDC7rCcmAgUndVrFNYsiQ05scZwjme4cb1iNzVxfX1RZFOgyjLk9dyLh9z3tAeSnG9cg4CsxWvM34g1rh0Le0eRqeAf-NucLDCbweLZ4pqQY3AQi7BjLihbSjAiaFcS6Fxasz0S9qd_R4QtlLZO8UCrAs3j8H7KX2eNHXifeZbv0.cfx
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08/04/2023 5,343 Bennett Dunlop Ford
Regina, SK
306-522-6612
bennettdunlopford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 8,599
kilometers

12/03/2023 11,386 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Regina, SK
306-352-4844
gcocltd.ca

4.8 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 18,324
kilometers

07/04/2024 21,148 Bennett Dunlop Ford
Regina, SK
306-522-6612
bennettdunlopford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Thrust angle alignment performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Four tires mounted
Nitrogen fill tires
Four tires balanced
Odometer reported as 34,034
kilometers

07/17/2024 Bennett Dunlop Ford
Regina, SK
306-522-6612
bennettdunlopford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fabric protection applied

09/13/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

10/02/2024 US Dept of
Transportation
Pembina, ND

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 11/20/2024

11/14/2024 22,234 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com/

4.7 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale
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11/25/2024 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0
117 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

01/02/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/2/25 1:34:01 PM (CST)
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https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

